

FEE SCHEDULE

Residential New Construction

Building Permit \$0.15 / sq. ft.

Electrical, Mechanical, Plumbing \$0.10/ sq. ft.

(Round to nearest dollar)

Commercial New Construction

Building Permit \$0.20 / sq. ft.

Storage Warehouse Building Permit 2% of the value up to

\$30,000.00 and 0.5% for every thousand dollars thereafter

Electrical, Mechanical, Plumbing 2% of the sub-contract up to

(Round to nearest dollar) \$30,000.00 and 0.5% for every

thousand dollars thereafter

Renovations

(Fees based on Fair Market Value)

Value up to \$10,000 \$20

\$10,000 or more \$2.00 per thousand

Electrical, Mechanical, Plumbing 2% of the sub-contract up to

(Round to nearest dollar) \$30,000.00 and 0.5% for every

thousand dollars thereafter





FEE SCHEDULE (Continued)

<u>Inspections</u>

Re-inspection

1st - \$50; 2nd - \$100; 3rd - \$150

Special Inspections \$100

Missed Inspections \$150

Electrical Power Permits

Temporary Pole Power \$0

Permanent Power on Structure \$20

Certificate of Occupancy \$50

Contractor/Subcontractor Registration \$100

(Registration is valid from date of issue to December 31st of that calendar year)

